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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

Ang AGOSTINHO
Domingos

AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007 R M 1.9999 yes

BELCHIOR Cristovão AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2008 R M 1.9999 yes

CASSUA Elias AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 2004 R M 1.9999 yes

DIANZA João AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 1999 R M 1.9999 yes

DOMINGOS Cassua AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007 R M 1.9999 yes

FERNANDES
Leonardo

AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2007 R M 1.9999 yes

FILA Manuel AFRICA Malange Sport Club 2005 R M 1.9999 yes

FILIPE Alberto AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2009 R M 1.9999 yes

FRANCISCO Tito AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007 R M 1.9999 yes

KUI Moisés AFRICA Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda
O.E.G.L

2000 R M 1.9999 yes

MBOMA Emanuel AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2005 R M 1.9999 yes

MENDES João AFRICA Malange Sport Club 1997 R M 1.9999 yes

MONTEIRO Afisio AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 2005 R M 1.9999 yes

PINTO Alexandre AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2006 R M 1.9999 yes

SIMÃO Samedi AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 1999 R M 1.9999 yes

TCHIPONGUE Daniel AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2005 R M 1.9999 yes

TCHIQUETE
Anastacio

AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2006 R M 1.9999 yes

  17 Participants (17 present)
 

1 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 9 000 Ang BELCHIOR Cristovão AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T2. 9 000 Ang FILA Manuel AFRICA Malange Sport Club M yes

T3. 9 000 Ang FERNANDES Leonardo AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC M yes

T4. 9 000 Ang AGOSTINHO Domingos AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T5. 9 000 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC M yes

T6. 9 000 Ang DIANZA João AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC M yes

T7. 9 000 Ang DOMINGOS Cassua AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T8. 9 000 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC M yes

T9. 9 000 Ang MENDES João AFRICA Malange Sport Club M yes

T10. 9 000 Ang PINTO Alexandre AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T11. 9 000 Ang CASSUA Elias AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso M yes

T12. 9 000 Ang FRANCISCO Tito AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T13. 9 000 Ang KUI Moisés AFRICA Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L M yes

T14. 9 000 Ang FILIPE Alberto AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte M yes

T15. 9 000 Ang SIMÃO Samedi AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso M yes

T16. 9 000 Ang MBOMA Emanuel AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC M yes

T17. 9 000 Ang MONTEIRO Afisio AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso M yes
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 17 Participants

1 Primeira Rodada de
Poules
02.11. 20:21

17 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.53% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 phase.default.pool.2
02.11. 20:21

13 Qualifiers
1 Poules 5 Poule size
2 Poules 4 Poule size

10 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.08% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 phase.default.pool.3
02.11. 20:21

10 Qualifiers
2 Poules 5 Poule size

8 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

4 phase.default.pool.4
02.11. 20:21

8 Qualifiers
2 Poules 4 Poule size

6 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

5 phase.default.pool.5
02.11. 20:21

6 Qualifiers
1 Poules 6 Poule size

4 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
33.33% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules
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This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

6 phase.default.pool.6
02.11. 20:21

4 Qualifiers
1 Poules 4 Poule size

3 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

7 Phase 7
02.11. 20:21

3 Qualifiers
1 Poules 3 Poule size

0 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
100% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min
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Primeira Rodada de Poules

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BELCHIOR Cristovão Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 1 1 1 0 3 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
FRANCISCO Tito Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 V 4 0 V V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
DIANZA João Ang Vila Clotilde FC 3 V V 1 V V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
TCHIQUETE Anastacio Ang Vila Clotilde FC 4 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
MONTEIRO Afisio Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 5 V 2 4 1 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
KUI Moisés Ang Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de

Luanda O.E.G.L
6 V 2 1 3 V 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DOMINGOS Cassua Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 1 V 2 V 1 2 13 16 0.500 -3 3.
FILIPE Alberto Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 3 V V 1 2 14 16 0.500 -2 2.
CASSUA Elias Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 3 V 2 2 2 1 11 17 0.250 -6 5.
FILA Manuel Ang Malange Sport Club 4 3 4 V 1 1 13 17 0.250 -4 4.
TCHIPONGUE Daniel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 5 V V V V 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.

Poule 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FERNANDES Leonardo Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 4 V V 3 3 2 20 19 0.400 1 3.
MBOMA Emanuel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 V V 3 2 2 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
AGOSTINHO Domingos Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 3 2 2 4 0 3 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
PINTO Alexandre Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 4 2 V V 1 3 2 16 22 0.400 -6 5.
SIMÃO Samedi Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 5 V V V V 4 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
MENDES João Ang Malange Sport Club 6 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
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Primeira Rodada de Poules

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

3 Ang MENDES João Malange Sport Club 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

4 Ang SIMÃO Samedi Recriativo de Cacuso 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

5 Ang DIANZA João Vila Clotilde FC 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

6 Ang FRANCISCO Tito Nucleo Kwanza Norte 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

7 Ang FILIPE Alberto Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 4 14 16 0.500 -2 Q

8 Ang DOMINGOS Cassua Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3 Q

9 Ang FERNANDES Leonardo Vila Clotilde FC 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

10 Ang KUI Moisés Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

11 Ang MBOMA Emanuel Vila Clotilde FC 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

12 Ang PINTO Alexandre Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

13 Ang FILA Manuel Malange Sport Club 1 4 13 17 0.250 -4 Q

14 Ang CASSUA Elias Recriativo de Cacuso 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6 E

15 Ang MONTEIRO Afisio Recriativo de Cacuso 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 E

16 Ang AGOSTINHO Domingos Nucleo Kwanza Norte 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 E

17 Ang BELCHIOR Cristovão Nucleo Kwanza Norte 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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phase.default.pool.2

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TCHIQUETE Anastacio Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 V V V 3 15 4 1.000 11 1.
FILIPE Alberto Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 1 3 3 0 7 15 0.000 -8 4.
DOMINGOS Cassua Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 3 0 V 1 1 6 13 0.333 -7 3.
MBOMA Emanuel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 4 3 V V 2 13 9 0.667 4 2.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TCHIPONGUE Daniel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 V V V 3 15 5 1.000 10 1.
FRANCISCO Tito Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 1 2 3 0 6 15 0.000 -9 4.
FILA Manuel Ang Malange Sport Club 3 2 V 1 1 8 12 0.333 -4 3.
FERNANDES Leonardo Ang Vila Clotilde FC 4 2 V V 2 12 9 0.667 3 2.

Poule 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DIANZA João Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
PINTO Alexandre Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2 0 3 0 4 0 7 18 0.000 -11 5.
KUI Moisés Ang Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de

Luanda O.E.G.L
3 2 V 1 V 2 13 17 0.500 -4 3.

MENDES João Ang Malange Sport Club 4 3 V3 V V 3 16 9 0.750 7 2.
SIMÃO Samedi Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 5 3 V 4 3 1 15 19 0.250 -4 4.
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phase.default.pool.2

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 Ang DIANZA João Vila Clotilde FC 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

2 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11 Q

3 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC 3 3 15 5 1.000 10 Q

4 Ang MENDES João Malange Sport Club 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 Q

5 Ang MBOMA Emanuel Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 13 9 0.667 4 Q

6 Ang FERNANDES Leonardo Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 12 9 0.667 3 Q

7 Ang KUI Moisés Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4 Q

8 Ang FILA Manuel Malange Sport Club 1 3 8 12 0.333 -4 Q

9 Ang DOMINGOS Cassua Nucleo Kwanza Norte 1 3 6 13 0.333 -7 Q

10 Ang SIMÃO Samedi Recriativo de Cacuso 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4 Q

11 Ang FILIPE Alberto Nucleo Kwanza Norte 0 3 7 15 0.000 -8 E

12 Ang FRANCISCO Tito Nucleo Kwanza Norte 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9 E

13 Ang PINTO Alexandre Nucleo Kwanza Norte 0 4 7 18 0.000 -11 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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phase.default.pool.3

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DIANZA João Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 V V V 0 3 15 8 0.750 7 2.
TCHIPONGUE Daniel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 4 V V V 3 19 10 0.750 9 1.
DOMINGOS Cassua Ang Nucleo Kwanza Norte 3 1 3 4 2 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
SIMÃO Samedi Ang Recriativo de Cacuso 4 0 1 V 2 1 8 19 0.250 -11 4.
MENDES João Ang Malange Sport Club 5 V3 1 V V 3 14 9 0.750 5 3.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KUI Moisés Ang Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de
Luanda O.E.G.L

1 V 4 V 2 2 16 17 0.500 -1 2.

MBOMA Emanuel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 V 3 2 1 13 18 0.250 -5 4.
FERNANDES Leonardo Ang Vila Clotilde FC 3 V 3 V 0 2 13 16 0.500 -3 3.
FILA Manuel Ang Malange Sport Club 4 4 V 2 1 1 12 18 0.250 -6 5.
TCHIQUETE Anastacio Ang Vila Clotilde FC 5 V V V V 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
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phase.default.pool.3

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

2 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC 3 4 19 10 0.750 9 Q

3 Ang DIANZA João Vila Clotilde FC 3 4 15 8 0.750 7 Q

4 Ang MENDES João Malange Sport Club 3 4 14 9 0.750 5 Q

5 Ang KUI Moisés Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 2 4 16 17 0.500 -1 Q

6 Ang FERNANDES Leonardo Vila Clotilde FC 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3 Q

7 Ang MBOMA Emanuel Vila Clotilde FC 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5 Q

8 Ang FILA Manuel Malange Sport Club 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

9 Ang SIMÃO Samedi Recriativo de Cacuso 1 4 8 19 0.250 -11 E

10 Ang DOMINGOS Cassua Nucleo Kwanza Norte 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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phase.default.pool.4

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MENDES João Ang Malange Sport Club 1 V V V 3 15 11 1.000 4 1.
KUI Moisés Ang Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de

Luanda O.E.G.L
2 4 2 4 0 10 15 0.000 -5 4.

TCHIQUETE Anastacio Ang Vila Clotilde FC 3 4 V V 2 14 8 0.667 6 2.
FILA Manuel Ang Malange Sport Club 4 3 V 1 1 9 14 0.333 -5 3.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TCHIPONGUE Daniel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 4 V V 2 14 11 0.667 3 1.
FERNANDES Leonardo Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 V 3 4 1 12 14 0.333 -2 3.
DIANZA João Ang Vila Clotilde FC 3 3 V 2 1 10 13 0.333 -3 4.
MBOMA Emanuel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 4 3 V V 2 13 11 0.667 2 2.
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phase.default.pool.4

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 Ang MENDES João Malange Sport Club 3 3 15 11 1.000 4 Q

2 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 14 8 0.667 6 Q

3 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 14 11 0.667 3 Q

4 Ang MBOMA Emanuel Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 13 11 0.667 2 Q

5 Ang FERNANDES Leonardo Vila Clotilde FC 1 3 12 14 0.333 -2 Q

6 Ang DIANZA João Vila Clotilde FC 1 3 10 13 0.333 -3 Q

7 Ang FILA Manuel Malange Sport Club 1 3 9 14 0.333 -5 E

8 Ang KUI Moisés Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 0 3 10 15 0.000 -5 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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phase.default.pool.5

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TCHIQUETE Anastacio Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
TCHIPONGUE Daniel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 V V V4 V 4 22 9 0.800 13 2.
DIANZA João Ang Vila Clotilde FC 3 1 1 4 V V 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
MENDES João Ang Malange Sport Club 4 2 2 V V V 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
FERNANDES Leonardo Ang Vila Clotilde FC 5 4 1 3 3 4 0 15 24 0.000 -9 6.
MBOMA Emanuel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 6 3 0 2 2 V 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.
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phase.default.pool.5

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

2 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

3 Ang MENDES João Malange Sport Club 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

4 Ang DIANZA João Vila Clotilde FC 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

5 Ang MBOMA Emanuel Vila Clotilde FC 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 E

6 Ang FERNANDES Leonardo Vila Clotilde FC 0 5 15 24 0.000 -9 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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phase.default.pool.6

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TCHIQUETE Anastacio Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 V V V 3 15 7 1.000 8 1.
TCHIPONGUE Daniel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 4 V V 2 14 9 0.667 5 2.
DIANZA João Ang Vila Clotilde FC 3 3 1 V 1 9 14 0.333 -5 3.
MENDES João Ang Malange Sport Club 4 0 3 4 0 7 15 0.000 -8 4.
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phase.default.pool.6

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 3 3 15 7 1.000 8 Q

2 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC 2 3 14 9 0.667 5 Q

3 Ang DIANZA João Vila Clotilde FC 1 3 9 14 0.333 -5 Q

4 Ang MENDES João Malange Sport Club 0 3 7 15 0.000 -8 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Phase 7

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TCHIPONGUE Daniel Ang Vila Clotilde FC 1 4 1 0 5 10 0.000 -5 3.
TCHIQUETE Anastacio Ang Vila Clotilde FC 2 V V 2 10 6 1.000 4 1.
DIANZA João Ang Vila Clotilde FC 3 V 2 1 7 6 0.500 1 2.
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Phase 7

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio Vila Clotilde FC 2 2 10 6 1.000 4 E

2 Ang DIANZA João Vila Clotilde FC 1 2 7 6 0.500 1 E

3 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel Vila Clotilde FC 0 2 5 10 0.000 -5 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

Phase 7

1 Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2006

2 Ang DIANZA João AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 1999

3 Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2005

phase.default.pool.6

4 Ang MENDES João AFRICA Malange Sport Club 1997

phase.default.pool.5

5 Ang MBOMA Emanuel AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2005

6 Ang FERNANDES Leonardo AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2007

phase.default.pool.4

7 Ang FILA Manuel AFRICA Malange Sport Club 2005

8 Ang KUI Moisés AFRICA Oligarcas Esportes Grupos de Luanda O.E.G.L 2000

phase.default.pool.3

9 Ang SIMÃO Samedi AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 1999

10 Ang DOMINGOS Cassua AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007

phase.default.pool.2

11 Ang FILIPE Alberto AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2009

12 Ang FRANCISCO Tito AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007

13 Ang PINTO Alexandre AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2006

Primeira Rodada de Poules

14 Ang CASSUA Elias AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 2004

15 Ang MONTEIRO Afisio AFRICA Recriativo de Cacuso 2005

16 Ang AGOSTINHO Domingos AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2007

17 Ang BELCHIOR Cristovão AFRICA Nucleo Kwanza Norte 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsRef Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold Ang TCHIQUETE Anastacio AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2006

Silver Ang DIANZA João AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 1999

Bronze Ang TCHIPONGUE Daniel AFRICA Vila Clotilde FC 2005


